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�sterreichisches Tischte��is TOP U13 u�d U19 

Sa�stag. 24� Septe�ber u�d S���tag. 25� Septe�ber 2022 

U19 Ei� e) �'��)ich 

1� Petr HODI�A (O�TTV) 

2� "�ha��es $AAD (��TTV) 

3� $ar% "UHAS& (��TTV) 

4� "u(ia� FE++I�GER (��TTV) 

5� "a� �E$ETH (O�TTV) 

6� F(�ria� BICH+ER (STTV) 

7� 3��sta�ti� WIDAUER (TTTV) 

8� T�bias HO+D (STTTV) 

9� Sebastia� HABER+ (STTTV) 

10� Eric TA�G (WTTV) 

U19 Ei� e) weib)ich 

1� Ce(i�e PA�HO+&ER (O�TTV) 

2� "e��ifer HE��I�G (��TTV) 

3� FA�G $�(ei (��TTV) 

4� E(i�a FUCHS (BTTV) 

5� E(e�a SCHI�3O (O�TTV) 

6� $iche((e 3ASES (O�TTV) 

7� Da�ie(a $ITAR (STTTV) 

8� "u(ia�a SAROFE$ (STTTV) 

9� +e�a $AIER (3TTV) 

10� �ic�(e A�(i� PA�HO+&ER (O�TTV) 

U13 Ei� e) �'��)ich 

1� +aure�9 $AYRHOFER (O�TTV) 

2� +�uis FEGER+ (��TTV) 

3� Be�;a<i� BIA� (O�TTV) 

4� Su�g CHE� (WTTV) 

5� Be(a CSO$OR (WTTV) 

6� Seu�g "i� CHE� (WTTV) 

7� "�shua SA$S (STTV) 

8� Sebastia� WEI�&IER+ (STTV) 

9� Da�ie( GSCHA�ES (WTTV) 

10� "��as +ICHTE�BERG (STTTV) 

U13 Ei� e) weib)ich 

1� $ariia +YTVY� (STTTV) 

2� Va�essa TA�G (WTTV) 

3� $iria< $EIER (O�TTV) 

4� S�phia PICH+ER (STTV) 

5� E<a SO$ODI (STTTV) 

6� "as<i� Rebecca CHUE (WTTV) 

7� O(ivia BERGER (O�TTV) 

8� A��a>+e�a WI�DISCHBERGER (��TTV) 

9� +ara SCHAUB$AIR (TTTV) 

10� ��ra GRUBER (STTTV)
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U19 Einzel männlich

U19 Einzel männlich
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Juhasz Mark NÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Maad Johannes NÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Hodina Petr OÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Hold Tobias STTTV  4  5 13  8

Bichler Florian STTV  5  4 14  6 BV: 77:84

Widauer Konstantin TTTV  4  5 13  7

Haberl Sebastian STTTV  1  8 10  9

Nemeth Jan OÖTTV  5  4 14  5 BV: 76:77

Tang Eric WTTV  0  9  8 10

Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  5  4 14  4 BV: 81:73
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Endreihung: U19 Einzel männlich

 1.  Hodina Petr (OÖTTV) U15/2

 2.  Maad Johannes (NÖTTV) U19/1

 3.  Juhasz Mark (NÖTTV) U17/3

 4.  Fellinger Julian (NÖTTV) U17/2

 5.  Nemeth Jan (OÖTTV) U19/1

 6.  Bichler Florian (STTV) U19/1

 7.  Widauer Konstantin (TTTV) U19/1

 8.  Hold Tobias (STTTV) U17/1

 9.  Haberl Sebastian (STTTV) U17/2

10.  Tang Eric (WTTV) U19/1

U19 Einzel weiblich

U19 Einzel weiblich
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Panholzer Nicole Aolin OÖTTV  1  8 10 10

Schinko Elena OÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Kases Michelle OÖTTV  4  5 13  6

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  7  2 16  2 SV: 3:3

Sarofem Juliana STTTV  3  6 12  8

Mitar Daniela STTTV  4  5 13  7

Fang Molei NÖTTV  7  2 16  3 SV: 3:4

Maier Lena KTTV  1  8 10  9

Fuchs Elina BTTV  6  3 15  4

Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  7  2 16  1 SV: 4:3
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Endreihung: U19 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Panholzer Celine (OÖTTV) U15/2

 2.  Henning Jennifer (NÖTTV) U17/2

 3.  Fang Molei (NÖTTV) U17/3

 4.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U15/1

 5.  Schinko Elena (OÖTTV) U15/2

 6.  Kases Michelle (OÖTTV) U17/3

 7.  Mitar Daniela (STTTV) U17/2

 8.  Sarofem Juliana (STTTV) U17/3

 9.  Maier Lena (KTTV) U17/3

10.  Panholzer Nicole Aolin (OÖTTV)U17/1
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U13 Einzel männlich

U13 Einzel männlich
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Chen Seung Jin WTTV  5  4 14  6

Gschanes Daniel WTTV  1  8 10  9

Csomor Bela WTTV  5  4 14  5

Bian Benjamin OÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Weinzierl Sebastian STTV  2  7 11  8

Sams Joshua STTV  2  7 11  7

Mayrhofer Laurenz OÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV  1  8  7 10

Fegerl Louis NÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Chen Sung WTTV  6  3 15  4
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Endreihung: U13 Einzel männlich

 1.  Mayrhofer Laurenz (OÖTTV) U13/2

 2.  Fegerl Louis (NÖTTV) U10

 3.  Bian Benjamin (OÖTTV) U11

 4.  Chen Sung (WTTV) U11

 5.  Csomor Bela (WTTV) U13/2

 6.  Chen Seung Jin (WTTV) U13/1

 7.  Sams Joshua (STTV) U13/1

 8.  Weinzierl Sebastian (STTV) U13/2

 9.  Gschanes Daniel (WTTV) U13/1

10.  Lichtenberg Jonas (STTTV) U13/2

U13 Einzel weiblich

U13 Einzel weiblich
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Meier Miriam OÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Windischberger Anna-Lena NÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Tang Vanessa WTTV  8  1 17  2

Schaubmair Lara TTTV  1  8 10  9

Gruber Nora STTTV  0  9  9 10

Somodi Ema STTTV  4  5 13  5 SV: 5:4

Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  9  0 18  1

Chue Jasmin Rebecca WTTV  4  5 13  6 SV: 4:4

Pichler Sophia STTV  6  3 15  4

Berger Olivia OÖTTV  4  5 13  7 SV: 4:5
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Endreihung: U13 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Lytvyn Mariia (STTTV) U13/2

 2.  Tang Vanessa (WTTV) U13/2

 3.  Meier Miriam (OÖTTV) U13/1

 4.  Pichler Sophia (STTV) U13/1

 5.  Somodi Ema (STTTV) U13/2

 6.  Chue Jasmin Rebecca (WTTV)U13/1

 7.  Berger Olivia (OÖTTV) U13/1

 8.  Windischberger Anna-Lena (NÖTTV)U13/2

 9.  Schaubmair Lara (TTTV) U13/1

10.  Gruber Nora (STTTV) U13/2


